Flexible control every step of the way
Introducing a simple wireless lighting control solution
for new and existing commercial buildings.
Simple, scalable, wireless
lighting control
Wireless simplifies installation
and reduces callbacks
 Less wiring makes installation faster — reduce

46 | Lutron Lutron | 47
Model Number Description
Ordering Information
  Vive wireless hub
HKS-0-FM  Starter Vive wireless hub, flush mount
HKS-1-FM  Standard Vive wireless hub, flush mount
HKS-1-SM  Standard Vive wireless hub, surface mount
HKS-2-FM  Premium Vive wireless hub, flush mount
HKS-2-SM  Premium Vive wireless hub, surface mount
H-MOUNT-SM  Surface Mounting kit for hub
H-MOUNT-FM  Flush mounting kit for hub
VIVE-VUE  Vive Vue license (1 per hub)
PowPak relay module
RMKS-5R-DV-B  5 A relay
RMKS-16R-DV-B  16 A relay
PowPak dimming module with 0 –10 V control
RMKS-8T-DV-B  Controls up to 30, 0 –10 V controlled fixtures
PowPak dimming module with DALI control
RMKS-DAL4-SZ Controls up to 4 DALI fixtures
RMKS-DAL32-SZ Controls up to 32 DALI fixtures
PowPak contact closure output module
RMKS-CCO1-24-B One contact closure output
Model Number Description
Pico wireless remotes
PK2-2BRL-TXX-L01 2-button with raise/lower
PK2-2B-TXX-L01 2-button
PK2-3BRL-TXX-L01 3-button with raise/lower
PK2-3B-TXX-L01 3-button
PK2-4B-TXX-L21 4-button with 2 group control
PK2-4B-TXX-L01 4-button with zone control
PK2-4B-TXX-L31 4-button with scene control
  (XX in the model number represents colour/finish code)
Pico accessories
L-PED1-XX Pico wireless remote single pedestal
L-PED2-XX Pico wireless remote double pedestal